AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SUPREME COURT OF THE	E UNITED STATES
No. 20-1149	X
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUII	BB CO., ET AL.,
	Petitioners,
v.	
CLARE E. CONNORS, A	TTORNEY GENERAL OF HAWAII,
	Respondent.
	X
STATE OF NEW YORK)
COUNTY OF NEW YORK)
I. Mariana Bravlovskiv.	being duly sworn according to law and being over the age of

I, Mariana Braylovskiy, being duly sworn according to law and being over the age of 18, upon my oath depose and say that:

I am retained by Counsel of Record for *Amicus Curiae* – The American Tort Reform Association.

That on the 24th day of March, 2021, I served the within *Brief for Amicus Curiae The American Tort Reform Association in Support of Petitioners* in the above-captioned matter upon:

John Patrick Elwood Arnold & Porter Kay Scholer LLP Attorneys for Petitioners 601 Massachusetts Ave., NW Washington, DC 20001 (202) 942-5992 john.elwood@arnoldporter.com

Kimberly Tsumoto Guidry
Department of the Attorney General, State of HI
Attorneys for Respondent
425 Queen St.
Honolulu, HI 96813
(808) 586-1360
kimberly.t.guidry@hawaii.gov

by sending three copies of same, addressed to each individual respectively, and enclosed in a properly addressed wrapper, through the United States Postal Service, by Express Mail, postage prepaid. An electronic version was also served by email to each individual.

That on the same date as above, I sent to this Court forty copies and 1 un-bound copy of the within *Brief for Amicus Curiae The American Tort Reform Association in Support of Petitioners* through the United States Postal Service by Express Mail, postage prepaid. In addition, the brief has been submitted through the Court's electronic filing system.

All parties required to be served have been served.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on this 24th day of March, 2021.

Mariana Braylovsby

Mariana Braylovskiy

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 24th day of March, 2021.

MARIA MAISONET

Notary Public State of New York

No. 01MA6204360

Qualified in Queens County

Commission Expires Apr. 20, 2021

#303060

